James G. Yrace
44 Hartnell Avenu:, lio, D
Redding, CA 9600

Thiz warrant has been issued against the nbove named debtor

Interest is computeu through the o
iess Reference:  QW-91+641272-0

10y,

D
T

ISTRAINT WARRAN

and

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Volmaa Pa ge 15420_“

568-34-3866

DISTRAINT WARRANT

ate of this warrant.
Wee Uee Toys & Hobbies,

Dk-91-198759
05/24/92
437864

Number:

Date:

District:

{€) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full.
Ada $.41 per cay until paic.

Type of Tax/Debt Period Assg&‘w nent

a3t

Tax/Deb!

Penalty

interest

Filing

Fee Balance Due

02/07;92
02707492
02702;32
Q2707132

03/90
04/30
21/91

kithholding

$ 255,00
255.00
285,00
255,00

$63.75
63.75
83.7%

£3.7%.

$45.42
41.60
34,60

$10.00 $ 3777
3060.35

353.15

27,3 33,14

C2/on

Tota! Penatty, Interest and
Filing Fee

$1,020,00

$415.31 $1,43:.0

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Recond. this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they
now own or may acquire in the future. .

Klamath County

Judgment Entered Release of Lien

Date This warrant has been satisfied in
full, therefore the lien is fully

releasad.

County. OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

For furthar information contact:

Reference

" Oregen Department of Revenue

L. HatGel, Revehue Agent
Salen Central Officc

P.0. Box 1472:%

955 Center Street, Huon 383
Salem, Ok $7304-5018
Telepuone: (%03} 373-1490

150-350-027 {Rev. 4-98)

RECOFDING/ELEASE COPY

STATE OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 85,

Filed for record at request of ____ : : : the
of © July A.D.
: . of ... aitin MCQ_Q_...,_,__.

14th day

118 eklock oA M and duly recorded in Vot, __M32
e on Page. 13420

: Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk

FEE $5;SO . . ; B}’ \;) 2 N S .\'/’3“31113-7- =

N

ala.li




